Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Maltby - (973349) - Bedford Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

45.39
1:47.00
44.76
1:33.97
3:23.32

SC Time

38.01
1:24.40
3:09.79

47.02
1:42.32
3:39.87

54.00

42.07
1:32.41
3:09.36
1:32.03

Converted
to SC

44.70
1:45.80
44.30
1:33.10
3:21.70

Converted
to LC

38.60
1:25.40
3:11.60

47.70
1:43.50
3:42.30

54.40

42.50
1:33.30
3:11.10
1:32.00

LC WA
Pts

186
150
145
165
166

SC WA
Pts

149
149
143
149
157
163
65
145
143
173
153

Date

22/03/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15

Date

09/03/14
24/01/15
18/01/14
01/02/14
25/01/15
26/04/14
21/06/14
22/03/14
24/01/15
08/03/14
23/03/14

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Milton Keynes
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Licence

CC150190
CC150190
CC150190
CC150189
CC150189

License

CC4031
ER150191
ER4051
ER4291
ER150191
ER4085
SE4281
CC4033
ER150191
CC4031
CC4033
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