Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Maltby - (973349) - Bedford Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	45.39	44.70	186	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
100 Breaststroke	1:47.00	1:45.80	150	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
50 Backstroke	44.76	44.30	145	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
100 Backstroke	1:33.97	1:33.10	165	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150189	1
200 Backstroke	3:23.32	3:21.70	166	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150189	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.01	38.60	149	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4031	2
100 Freestyle	1:24.40	1:25.40	149	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
200 Freestyle	3:09.79	3:11.60	143	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
50 Breaststroke	47.02	47.70	149	01/02/14	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp	Biggleswade	ER4291	2
100 Breaststroke	1:42.32	1:43.50	157	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
200 Breaststroke	3:39.87	3:42.30	163	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	ER4085	3
50 Butterfly	54.00	54.40	65	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4281	3
50 Backstroke	42.07	42.50	145	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4033	2
100 Backstroke	1:32.41	1:33.30	143	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER150191	3
200 Backstroke	3:09.36	3:11.10	173	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4031	2
100 Individual Medley	1:32.03	1:32.00	153	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4033	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS